
F-3-B 
HANDLE LEVER/ SWITCH / CABLE 

Service Item 
CABLE, COMP. THROTTLE 
CABLE, COMP. CLUTCH 
SW.ASSY., LIGHTING STARTING 
SW. ASSY., WINKER 
GRIP COMP., THROTTLE 
GRIP. L. HANDLE 
LEVER COMP. L. HANDLE 
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BOM Of Group Number: F-3-B Model :: CBZ* (Mar, 2004) 
Ref No. 
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Part Number 
93892-05035-07 
93892-05045-07 
94002-10070-0S 
94050-06000 
96001-06022-07 

SCREW, WASHER, 5X35 
SCREW, WASHER, 5X45 
NUT, HEX., 10MM 
NUT, FLANGE, 6 MM 
BOLT, FLANGE, SH.6X22 
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